OP \$40.00 3611617

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM486260

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Porthcawl Jackson, LLC			Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Jungle Disk, LLC	
Street Address:	110 E. Houston Street	
Internal Address:	Suite 209	
City:	San Antonio	
State/Country:	TEXAS	
Postal Code:	78205	
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3611617	JUNGLE DISK

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 512.482.5236

Email: tmcentral@pirkeybarber.com
Correspondent Name: Anna Kuhn - Pirkey Barber PLLC
Address Line 1: 600 Congress Avenue, Suite 2120

Address Line 4: Austin, TEXAS 78701

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Anna Kuhn
SIGNATURE:	/Anna Kuhn/
DATE SIGNED:	08/15/2018

Total Attachments: 1

source=Name Change Document#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 006414 FRAME: 0930



I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF
DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED ARE TRUE AND CORRECT
COPIES OF ALL DOCUMENTS ON FILE OF "JUNGLE DISK, LLC" AS
RECEIVED AND FILED IN THIS OFFICE.

THE FOLLOWING DOCUMENTS HAVE BEEN CERTIFIED:

CERTIFICATE OF FORMATION, FILED THE TWENTY-FOURTH DAY OF AUGUST, A.D. 2015, AT 10:47 O'CLOCK A.M.

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT, CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "PORTHCAWL JACKSON, LLC" TO "JUNGLE DISK, LLC", FILED THE NINETEENTH DAY OF FEBRUARY, A.D. 2016, AT 1:13 O'CLOCK P.M.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE AFORESAID

CERTIFICATES ARE THE ONLY CERTIFICATES ON RECORD OF THE

AFORESAID LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY, "JUNGLE DISK, LLC".



5808848 8100H SR# 20172876099

RECORDED: 08/15/2018

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Authentication: 202450584

Date: 04-27-17

TRADEMARK REEL: 006414 FRAME: 0931